Raltron Electronics Corporation 10651 NW 19th St.  Miami, Florida 33172 U.S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 Fax: 305-594-3973 e-mail: sales@raltron.com Internet: http://www.raltron.com
SERIES H13
SURFACE MOUNT MICROPROCESSOR CRYSTAL
EXAMPLE: H13-32.000-18-1030-EXT-TR
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
1.55 ± .05 DIA
.06 ± .002 DIA
.16 ± .004
4 ± 0.1
1
.7
5
 ±
 0
.1
.0
6
9
 ±
 .
0
0
4
1.8 ± 0.1
.071 ± .004
1
6
 ±
 0
.3
.6
3
0
 ±
 .
0
1
2
7
.5
 ±
 0
.1
.2
9
5
 ±
 .
0
0
4
.315 ± .004
8.0 ± 0.1
7
.5
 ±
 0
.1
2 ± 0.1
.079 ± .004
.2
9
5
 ±
 .
0
0
4
SOLDER REFLOW PROFILE
OUTLINE DRAWING CARRIER TAPE DIMENSIONS
Scale none  Dimension in
mm
inch
SOLDER PATTERN
255mm REEL DIAMETER